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RESULTADO E CLASSIFICAGAO FINAL DA PROVA OBJETIVA - Ampla Concorréncia

Cargo: Vigilante Patrimonial

Inscrigao

0041144-2
0036562-9
0037574-8
0039541-2
0036902-0
0037699-0
0038137-3
0043869-3
0042519-2
0043883-9
0044116-3
0035404-0
0038925-0
0039152-2
0039921-3
0041076-4
0038029-6
0037806-2
0040434-9
0043271-7
0045114-2
0035020-6
0035414-7
0036226-3
0037310-9
0038516-6
0038742-8
0039033-0
0041252-0
0041698-3
0041957-5
0045252-1
0045438-9
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Nome

ALDO SILVA DIAS

ICARO DE OLIVEIRAE SILVA
GENUZIA SANTOS SOUZA

RUBENS DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

G IVANILDO COSTA DA SILVA

URIEL TOMAS DA SILVA JUNIOR
ANTONIO DONIZETI CASERTA
SIDNEI DE JESUS SANTOS

HELBER ERIK DOS SANTOS SOUZA
CARLOS RAFAEL DE LIMA BALDASSO
FABIANO NAIM RUELA

LEONARDO AMORIM DE SOUSA
JOSE RIVELINO ALVES PEREIRA
LUIS IMAR DA SILVA

THIAGO FONSECA S DA SILVA
MARCONDES DOS SANTOS
ANARAILTON DE ARAUJO GOMES
ALEXANDRE ARAUJO DE CIRINO
ENEIAS FALEIROS DE SOUZA
FABIO TAQUETTO DE SOUZA
LUCIANO PASCHOAL DE AGUIAR
TAFAREL DAVI DA SILVA ALMEIDA
MARCIO DOS SANTOS REIS

DAVI JHAMISON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ROBERTO VENTURINI DOS SANTOS

RISALVA DE SANTANA CARVALHO
ISAAC DIAS VIEIRA

JOSE DOS SANTOS SERAFIM FILHO
CRISTINA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
MARCIO APARECIDO PEREIRA
VALCI CAVALCANTE TEIXEIRA
ALESSANDRO NASCIMENTO DINIZ
RODRIGO CORREA NORONHA

Documento

304403325
451898072
576641303
334539328
555891768
325651012
14.457.608-9
509426281
339116092
322585314
422893651
37963157
323502945
216308847
506718360
300722138
59642419X
21930533X
142449970
407965555
248132623
589959049
454256322
355417686
420693567
430791501
540700794
230899006
213145145
455119570
308782410
53590143-4
6798950
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